OGI MA FILED
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF FLORIDAEB 25 1991 CLERK, SUPREME COURT
CASE NUMBER: 77,251 By Deputy Clerk
(DISCRETIONARY REVIEW)

PARVIN WRIGHT,

Petitioner,

DCA-3 NO. 90-176

v.

GENERAL MOTORS ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION, a foreign corporation,

Respondent.



PETITIONER'S INITIAL BRIEF ON APPEAL FROM THE THIRD DISTRICT COURT OF APPEAL

ROBERT A. ROMAGNA, P.A. Attorneys for Petitioner 2050 Coral Way Suite 602 Miami, Florida 33145 (305) 541-4444

TABLE OF CONTENTS

		-
I.	PREAMBLE	1
II.	STATEMENT OF THE CASE AND THE FACTS	1
III.	CONTENTIONS OF THE PARTIES BELOW	2
IV.	POINTS INVOLVED ON APPEAL	3
v.	SUMMARY OF ARGUMENTS	4
VI.	JURISDICTIONAL STATEMENT	5
VII.	ARGUMENTS	5
VIII	.CONCLUSION	11
IX. (CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE	12

.

Page

TABLE OF CITATIONS

Cases

Carlile v. Game and Fresh Water Fish Commission, 354 So. 2d 362 (Fla., 1977) 8		
Frothingham v. Jabe Tile Corporation, et. al., 14 FLW 105, 17th Judicial Circuit, Case Number: 87-22252 CJ, December 6, 1988 10, 11		
Insurance Company <u>of North America v. Avis Rent-a-Car</u> , 348 So. 2d 1149 (Fla. 1977)		
<u>Kluger v. White,</u> 281 So. 2d 1 (Fla., 1973) 9		
<pre>Kraemer v. General Motors Acceptance Corporation, SC No 75,580, Dec. 20, 1990 8</pre>		
Racecon, Inc. v. Mead, 388 So. 2d 266 (Fla. 5DCA,1980)6		
<u>Smith v. Department of Insurance,</u> 507 So. 2d 1080 (Fla., 1987)		
Other Authority		
§ 324.011, Florida Statutes 7		
§ 324.021 (9), Florida Statutes (1986)		
§ 324.021 (9)(b), Florida Statutes (1986) 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11		
7, 9,		
7, 9, 10, 11		
7, 9, 10,11 Article I, Section 2, Florida Constitution 5		
7, 9, 10, 11 Article I, Section 2, Florida Constitution 5 Article I, Section 21, Florida Constitution 5, 9
